Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com
HID
44
ColorMaster PRO™ Ceramic Metal Halide PAR Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Base
Approx Initial
Lumens
Approx Mean
Lumens CRI CT°
K
MOL in/
mm
Beam
Angle
Approx
Initial Max
Beam CP
ANSI Ballast Life
CMP20/PAR20/FL 07172 20 E26 1200 900 85+ 3000 3.74/95 30 3500 M156/O 9,000
CMP20/PAR20/SP 07165 20 E26 1200 900 85+ 3000 3.74/95 10 15000 M156/O 9,000
CMP20/PAR30LN/FL 07174 20 E26 1200 900 85+ 3000 4.92/125 30 4000 M156/O 9,000
CMP20/PAR30LN/SP 07173 20 E26 1200 900 85+ 3000 4.92/125 10 24000 M156/O 9,000
CMP35/PAR20/FL 06774 35 E26 2000 1660 85+ 3000 3.74/95 30 5000 M130/O 10,000
CMP35/PAR20/SP 06773 35 E26 2000 1660 85+ 3000 3.74/95 10 23000 M130/O 10,000
CMP35/PAR30LN/FL 06776 35 E26 2400 1990 85+ 3000 4.92/125 30 7500 M130/O 10,000
CMP35/PAR30LN/FL/842 07829 35 E26 2400 1990 85+ 4200 4.92/125 30 7500 M130/O 10,000
CMP35/PAR30LN/SP 06775 35 E26 2400 1990 85+ 3000 4.92/125 10 44000 M130/O 10,000
CMP70/PAR30LN/FL 07166 70 E26 4850 3640 85+ 3000 4.92/125 40 10500 M139/M98/
M143/O 10,000
CMP70/PAR30LN/SP 07175 70 E26 4850 3640 85+ 3000 4.92/125 10 68000 M139/M98/
M143/O 10,000
CMP70/PAR38/FL 07177 70 E26 4800 3600 85+ 3000 5.43/138 25 20000 M139/M98/
M143/O 10,000
CMP70/PAR38/SP 07176 70 E26 4800 3600 85+ 3000 5.43/138 15 53000 M139/M98/
M143/O 10,000
HID Lamps
EiKO commercial grade HID lamps are manufactured with the professional in mind. High-quality components, heavy-duty
construction, durable packaging and a full warranty result in a lamp you can install with confidence. With many options to
choose from, including pulse start, clear and coated, open fixture rated and our new ColorMaster PRO™ ceramic metal
halides, EiKO’s HIDs are a high quality, flexible option.
CMP PAR38CMP PAR30LNCMP PAR20